PL

11
18
20
21
23
26
32
35
37
38
50
52
62
69
75
79
83
87
93
97
98
105
110
113
124
125
155
166
171
183
188
189
199
203
220
224
226
233

samedi 23 avril 2022

JOGGING DU COLLEGE STE-GERTRUDE

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
NOM PRENOM
GOSSE Amaury
HEMPTE Pierre
DENUIT Dylan
ALOISANTONI Marco
POTIER Frédéric
BERNARD Louis
VANDRIESSCHE Caroline
SEMAILLE Julien
MAQUET Denis
CHAUFOUREAU Fred
BERRE Stefano
COLSON Benoit
MELARDY Anthony
VAN DONGHEN Patrice
VERBRUGGEN Edwin
SOSMAN Eddy
ROGMANS Ingrid
JACOQMIN Serge
DEVICK Emily
DREZE Christian
MAGRITTE Olivier
KEVERS Jean
DIERICKX José
MAGOTTEAUX Hubert
ZERGHE Pierre
DEGROOTE Nicolaas
GILLET Joachim
BALTHAZARD Johnny
DELFERIERE Didier
LOUAGIE John
SCHEPERS André
ES Pauline
DE LEENER Jean-Marie
BURTON Thuyén
EDRIAT Nathalie
LAUWERS Bernard
CAUDRON Benoit
COLSON Clémence
DEPAUW Marc

460 COURTE DISTANCE (KM) :

CAT/ Place
H20-29 1
H30-39 6
H20-29 5
H40-49 5
H50-59 4
H50-59 6
F40-49 1
H30-39 7
H30-39 8
H40-49 9
H30-39 9
H50-59 15
H30-39 11
H30-39 13
H30-39 15
H50-59 22
F40-49 2
H60-69 6
F40-49 3
H50-59 26
H50-59 28
H40-49 22
H70&+ 2
H50-59 31
H40-49 13
H40-49 36
H50-59 33
H60-69 12
H50-59 43
H40-49 45
H40-49 47
F30-39 6
H60-69 17
F50-59 6
F50-59 7
H60-69 21
H50-59 59
F30-39 9
H50-59 62

TEMPS (Réel) KM/H

00:35:00
00:39:58
00:42:11
00:42:28
00:42:31
00:42:55
00:43:32
00:45:16
00:45:30
00:45:53
00:45:53
00:47:42
00:48:08
00:48:48
00:49:10
00:49:33
00:49:44
00:50:16
00:50:45
00:51:09
00:51:40
00:51:43
00:52:16
00:52:59
00:53:03
00:53:30
00:53:31
00:55:27
00:56:05
00:56:19
00:56:49
00:57:05
00:57:13
00:57:47
00:57:59
00:58:50
00:59:00
00:59:11
00:59:31

18,05
15,81
14,98
14,88
14,86
14,72
14,51
13,96
13,89
13,77
13,77
13,25
13,13
12,95
12,85
12,75
12,70
12,57
12,45
12,35
12,23
12,22
12,09
11,92
11,91
11,81
11,81
11,39
11,27
11,22
11,12
11,07
11,04
10,93
10,90
10,74
10,71
10,68
10,62

10,53

0,217

2,391

3,913

4,348

4,565

5,000

5,652

6,957

7,609

8,043

8,261

10,870
11,304
13,478
15,000
16,304
17,174
18,043
18,913
20,217
21,087
21,304
22,826
23,913
24,565
26,957
27,174
33,696
36,087
37,174
39,783
40,870
41,087
43,261
44,130
47,826
48,696
49,130
50,652



236
238
241
244
245
253
254
255
256
269
276
322
328
330
335
337
339
347
381
383
400
413
428
437
440

PL

40

62

69
100
109
113
114

VAN HECKE Didier
MEUNIER Philippe
HALILI Mimoza
LOOP Véronique
MEYKENS Christine
PUTMAN Steve
RONDOU Philippe
JACQUEMIN Michael
MASSEM Caroline
STOURME Muriel
HERNAUT Isabelle
VAN KERCHOVEN Pascal
D'HAEMER Isabelle
DUPUIS Laurence
DELMOITIEZ Bettina
BREYNE Chantal
VETS Agnés
BROZE Kathy
DENAUW Frédéric
SCHELLENS Christian
DE REYS Frédéric
CIERO Melissa
MAUS Madeleine
PARADIJS Dominique
GAIGNAGE Isabelle
NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
NOM PRENOM
DE WAGTER John
HOUPPE Jean-Frangois
MURRU Sandra
DRUET Olivier
BEKAERT Christine
TOUSSAINT Lesly
VANVILTHOVEN Stéphanie
DELTOUR Mélanie

H50-59 64
H50-59 66
F20-29 4

F40-49 10
F40-49 11
H40-49 60
H50-59 69
H40-49 61
F30-39 10
F30-39 12
F50-59 9

H50-59 83
F60-69 4

F50-59 18
F40-49 21
F50-59 20
F60-69 6

F50-59 23
H50-59 91
H60-69 39
H50-59 93
F30-39 20
F60-69 11
F50-59 42
F50-59 44

00:59:44
00:59:55
01:00:03
01:00:23
01:00:27
01:00:41
01:00:41
01:00:41
01:00:45
01:01:22
01:01:32
01:04:49
01:05:12
01:05:23
01:05:32
01:05:53
01:06:03
01:06:26
01:09:48
01:09:58
01:13:34
01:13:34
01:16:10
01:17:41
01:18:03

10,58
10,54
10,52
10,46
10,45
10,41
10,41
10,41
10,40
10,30
10,27
9,75
9,69
9,66
9,64
9,59
9,57
9,51
9,05
9,03
8,59
8,59
8,29
8,13
8,09

131 LONGUE DISTANCE (KM) :

CAT/ Place
H30-39 1
H40-49 6
F30-39 5
H50-59 7
F50-59 2
F30-39 13
F50-59 4
F30-39 14

TEMPS
REEL
00:15:48
00:25:36
00:27:48
00:29:22
00:34:25
00:39:09
01:12:57
01:12:58

KM/H
17,09
10,55
9,71
9,19
7,85
6,90
3,70
3,70

51,304
51,739
52,391
53,043
53,261
55,000
55,217
55,435
55,652
58,478
60,000
70,000
71,304
71,739
72,826
73,261
73,696
75,435
82,826
83,261
86,957
89,783
93,043
95,000
95,652

4,5

+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course



